RCMB104_D00294_05_D_XXEN/08.2022
Preliminary data sheet
AC/DC sensitive residual
current monitoring module
RCMB104
for electric vehicle charging systems
2 RCMB104_D00294_05_D_XXEN/08.2022
Product description

power relay).
Approvals
        Ordering information
Description
Diameter/
Connection cable
Type Art. No.
0…2 kHZ IEC 6/30 mA – RCMB104-1 B94042480
0…2 kHZ UL2231 5/20 mA – RCMB104-2 B94042481
Measuring current transformer 17 mm/-- CTBC17 B98080070
Connection cable CTBC17
--/180 ± 30 mm CTBC17-Cable180MM B98080540
--/325 ± 25 mm CTBC17-Cable325MM B98080541
--/1470 ± 30 mm CTBC17-Cable1470MM B98080542
  RCMB104_D00294_05_D_XXEN/08.2022 3
AC/DC sensitive residual current monitoring module RCMB104
Wiring diagram
Dimension diagram